REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: M.S.D. WAYNE TOWNSHIP
Address of School Corporation: 4205 W Morris St
City: Indianapolis Zip: 46241
VIN: 1FDXE45P55HB48047 License
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2005 Make gf
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Edwin Davis
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
2-1-1 Required back-up lights do not function.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

1/7/2016 Time:

21275

Ford
67150

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

10:03
AM

495375

49

3B

2005

3981



